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Wavoo SAR Educational Trust For Economicallv Weaker Students

2018-2019 0 DD SEMESTER

S.No Name Year Department Amount

I Safreen Nisha S I Bcom 3,625.00

2 Yasmine I Physics 5-443.00

) Uaiii Saffrin I Physics 4,325.00

4 Safriya Parvin S I Physics 4,325.00

5 Nasima M I English 5,393"00

6 Najma Beevi I English 2.550.00

7 Salma Masroora I English 5,393.00

8 Haiima Nasrin Banu I CS 4,325.00

9 Fathi Nijariya I CS 3,625.00

10 Rabiya Fathima ZennS I IT 4,325.00

11 Hajara Safrin A I Maths 2,550.00

I2 Hanna Jannath Begam A I Maths 3,625.00

13 Muhammed Amina Faseeha I Maths 4.830.00

T4 Mohammed Shabira Begam I BBA 2,550.00

15 Kooselooha Barveen I BBA 4,493.00

I6 Fahmidha I BBA 2.163.00

t] Noorul Murshidha I BBA 4,493.00

18 Johara Nabisathul Samreen I Msc Maths 4,525.00

t9 Jeenath Ramsina Begam I Msc Maths 4,525.00

20 Moufika T Msc Maths 4,200"00

2l Rahmath Fathima Shifa I Msc Maths 4,325.00

22 Thasleema I MA English 4,230.00

23 Aruna R I BBA 5,000.00

Total 94,838.00

I Athiya il English 9,610.00

2 Rahmath Maskoora II Bcom 4.300.00

3 Thaslima II Bcom 4,250"00

Total 18,160.00
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Wavoo SAR Educational Trust For Economicallv Weaker Students

2OI8-20I9 EVEN SEMESTER

S.No Name Year Department Amount
I Safreen Nisha S I Bcom 3,625 "00

2 Yasmine I Physics 5,443.00

3 Hajji Saffrin I Physics 4,325.00

4 Safriya Parvin S I Physics 4,325.00

5 Nasima M I English 5,393.00

o Najma Beevi I English 2,550.00

1 Salma Masroora I English 5,393.00

8 Hajima Nasrin Banu I CS 4,325.00

9 Fathi Nijar-tya I CS 3.62s.00

10 Rabiya Fathima Zerin S I IT 4,325.00

1l Hajara Safrin A I Maths 2,550.00

t2 Hanna Jannath Begam A I Maths 3,625.00

l3 Muhammed Amina Faseeha I Maths 4,830.00

T4 Mohammed Shabira Begam I BBA 2,550.00

l5 Kooselooha Barveen I BBA 4,493.00

I6 Fahmidha I BBA 2.163 "00

I7 Noorul Murshidha I BBA 4,493.Q0

l8 Johara Nabisathul Samreen I Msc Maths 4,525.00

t9 Jeenath Ramsina Bega:n I Msc Maths 4,525.00

20 Moufika I Msc Maths 4.200.00

2l Rahmath Fathima Shifa I Msc Maths 4.325.00

22 Thasleema I MA English 4,230.00

23 Aruna R I BBA 5,000.00

Total 94,838.00

1 Athiya II English 9.610.00

2 Rahmath Maskoora II Bcom 4,300.00

3 Thaslima II Bcom 4,250.00

Total 18,1.60.00
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